

# CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 4EME RALLYE DES MILLE ETANGS



| 02-juin-13 |           | ECART     |                    |              |        | N°        |     |        |         |        |
|------------|-----------|-----------|--------------------|--------------|--------|-----------|-----|--------|---------|--------|
| CLASSEMENT | PRECEDENT | PREMIER   | PILOTE             | VOITURE      | PILOTE | SCRATCH   | VHC | OMTEMP | FEMININ | JUNIOR |
| 1          |           |           | LEROY Audrick      | PEUGEOT 207  | 8      | 13:50,419 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 2          | 00:12,821 | 00:12,821 | BICHET Florian     | MITSUBISHI L | 3      | 14:03,240 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 3          | 00:16,625 | 00:29,446 | BICHET Didier      | CITROEN C4   | 4      | 14:19,865 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 4          | 00:02,380 | 00:31,826 | SEGAUD Stéphane    | FORD FOCUS   | 1      | 14:22,245 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 5          | 00:17,543 | 00:49,369 | BOISSENIN Luc      | SUBARU       | 2      | 14:39,788 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 6          | 00:16,125 | 01:05,494 | BICHET Bruno       | SUBARU Impr  | 16     | 14:55,913 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 7          | 00:15,911 | 01:21,405 | SEGAUD Aurélie     | ALPINE A310  | 29     | 15:11,824 | VHC |        | X       |        |
| 8          | 00:00,368 | 01:21,773 | ROULIN Jean-Luc    | MITSUBISHI L | 18     | 15:12,192 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 9          | 00:14,409 | 01:36,182 | BOURDIN Arnaud     | FORD RS 200  | 6      | 15:26,601 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 10         | 00:01,464 | 01:37,646 | SCAPAGNINI Damien  | R5 TURBO     | 39     | 15:28,065 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 11         | 00:00,655 | 01:38,301 | REIMBOLT Alain     | MUSTANG      | 31     | 15:28,720 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 12         | 00:05,034 | 01:43,335 | SEGAUD Denis       | ALPINE A310  | 28     | 15:33,754 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 13         | 00:05,559 | 01:48,894 | BUYSSENS Philippe  | LANCIA 037   | 37     | 15:39,313 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 14         | 00:07,376 | 01:56,270 | POUILLON Vincent   | MITSUBISHI E | 25     | 15:46,689 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 15         | 00:02,669 | 01:58,939 | BERSET Karim       | C4           | 20     | 15:49,358 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 16         | 00:04,205 | 02:03,144 | ROULIN Achille     | FORD FOCUS   | 14     | 15:53,563 |     | COMT   |         | X      |
| 17         | 00:05,962 | 02:09,106 | KESER Jean         | A310         | 30     | 15:59,525 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 18         | 00:07,618 | 02:16,724 | FEUVRIER Marc      | ALPINE A310  | 12     | 16:07,143 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 19         | 00:16,626 | 02:33,350 | GIESE Jean-Claude  | STRATOS      | 34     | 16:23,769 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 20         | 00:02,391 | 02:35,741 | REIMBOLT Alexis    | ALPHA GT2    | 5      | 16:26,160 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 21         | 00:07,753 | 02:43,494 | MATHIEU Philippe   | SUBARU       | 10     | 16:33,913 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 22         | 00:01,085 | 02:44,579 | KRAY Cédric        | 911          | 19     | 16:34,998 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 23         | 00:03,736 | 02:48,315 | POUILLON Gabriel   | CITROEN C4   | 26     | 16:38,734 |     | COMT   |         | X      |
| 24         | 00:03,126 | 02:51,441 | SEGAUD Brigitte    | CITROEN C4   | 22     | 16:41,860 |     | COMT   | X       |        |
| 25         | 00:02,907 | 02:54,348 | LEVRON Raphaël     | MG 6R4       | 9      | 16:44,767 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 26         | 00:01,389 | 02:55,737 | PETIT Claude       | FORD RS 200  | 15     | 16:46,156 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 27         | 00:02,423 | 02:58,160 | NICAUD Jean-Pierre | CITROEN C4   | 38     | 16:48,579 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 28         | 00:03,722 | 03:01,882 | BARAN Pascal       | FORD ESCOR   | 41     | 16:52,301 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 29         | 00:09,559 | 03:11,441 | MACCHI Daniel      | CORVETTE     | 17     | 17:01,860 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 30         | 00:01,824 | 03:13,265 | MATHIEU Maxime     | CITROEN C4   | 11     | 17:03,684 |     | COMT   |         |        |
| 31         | 00:04,350 | 03:17,615 | KOPP Pierre        | 911          | 35     | 17:08,034 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 32         | 00:02,328 | 03:19,943 | OLIVIER Laurent    | LANCIA 037   | 33     | 17:10,362 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 33         | 00:02,211 | 03:22,154 | KESER Pierre       | ALPINE A110  | 24     | 17:12,573 | VHC |        |         |        |

# CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 4EME RALLYE DES MILLE ETANGS



| 02-juin-13 |           |           | ECART           |             | N°     |           |     |        |         |        |
|------------|-----------|-----------|-----------------|-------------|--------|-----------|-----|--------|---------|--------|
| CLASSEMENT | PRECEDENT | PREMIER   | PILOTE          | VOITURE     | PILOTE | SCRATCH   | VHC | OMTEMP | FEMININ | JUNIOR |
| 34         | 00:02,128 | 03:24,282 | DANJOU Vianney  | SUBARU Impr | 23     | 17:14,701 |     | COMT   |         | X      |
| 35         | 00:06,903 | 03:31,185 | DUBOST Stéphane | ALPINE A310 | 36     | 17:21,604 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 36         | 00:09,016 | 03:40,201 | MACCHI Anaïs    | LANCIA 037  | 7      | 17:30,620 |     | COMT   | X       |        |
| 37         | 00:16,783 | 03:56,984 | TUIZAT Maurice  | 124 SPIDER  | 21     | 17:47,403 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 38         | 00:59,397 | 04:56,381 | OLIVIER Yoann   | PORSCHE 91  | 27     | 18:46,800 |     | COMT   |         | X      |
| 39         | 00:15,623 | 05:12,004 | GEOFFRAY Bruno  | 0           | 42     | 19:02,423 |     |        |         |        |
| 40         | 00:27,737 | 05:39,741 | DANJOU Luc      | FIAT 131    | 32     | 19:30,160 | VHC |        |         |        |
| 41         | 00:55,582 | 06:35,323 | OLIVIER Ambre   | PORSCHE 91  | 40     | 20:25,742 |     | COMT   | X       | X      |